General Description
The MAX9360 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount printed circuit (PC) board.
The EV kit includes two MAX9360s with different pack-
ages. The MAX9360 is a low-skew, single LVTTL/
CMOS-to-differential LVECL/ECL translator. The EV kit
accepts an LVTTL/TTL/CMOS input signal and converts
it to a differential LVECL/ECL signal at frequencies up

the MAX9360EVKIT.
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX9360/MAX9361 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C6 6
10µF ±10%, 10V tantalum
capacitors (case B)
AVX TAJB106K010R
Kemet T494B106K010A
C7–C12 6
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ104KA
Murata GRM39X7R104K016A
C13–C18 6
0.01µF ±20%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Taiyo Yuden EMK105BJ103KMV
D1, Q1, Q1,
D2, Q2, Q2
6 SMA edge-mount connectors
U1 1 MAX9360ESA (8-pin SO)
U2 1
MAX9360UKA (8-pin SOT23) (top
mark AAJI)
None 1 MAX9360 PC board
None 1 MAX9360 EV kit data sheet
None 1 MAX9360/MAX9361 data sheet
查询MAX9360EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E